JIIT/ REG/NOTF/ARC/308

Notification

19 Sep 2025

Anti Ragging Committee : JIIT Main Campus (Sector-62)

Anti Ragqing Helpline - 0120-2594670 / 0120-2594392

Ser. | Name Contact No. | Email Appointment

No. I'd

1 Prof. Shweta 9910175183 | Shweta.srivastava@jiit.ac.i | Director
Srivastava n

2 Brigadier Sanjay Dawar (Retd) 9518629381 | sanjay.dawar@jiit.ac.in Dean of Students’

Welfare

3 Prof. Shamim Akhter 9899037043 | shamim.akhter@jiit.ac.in Associate DSW

4 Dr. Tribhuwan K Tewari 9999170989 | tribhuwan.tewari@jiit.ac.in Faculty Member

5 Dr. Sonam Chawla 9625149918 | sonam.chawla@jiit.ac.in Faculty Member

6 Mr. Mihir Jha, Dy Registrar 9999772999 | mihirk.jha@jiit.ac.in Rep NT Staff

7 Ms. Preeti Saraswat, Exec Adm 9899379764 | preeti.saraswat@jiit.ac.in Rep NT Staff

8 Ms.Sucheta Garg, m/o 22103209, | 9818930514 | suchetagarg30@gmail.com | Parent Rep
Swastik Garg, CSE

9 Ms.Mamta Singhal, m/o 9873370103 | mamtasinghal790@gmail.c | Parent Rep
23709141, Priyanshi Singhal, BBA om

10 22102010, Rishank Jain, ECE 8077483083 | 22102010@mail.jiit.ac.in, Student Member

11 22103233, Sreya Varghese, CSE | 9310223392 | 22103233@mail.jiit.ac.in, Student Member

12 22103209, Swastik Garg, CSE 9871370232 | 22103209@mail.jiit.ac.in, Student Member

13 22101012, Arpita Srivastava , BT | 9818061668 | 22101012@mail.jiit.ac.in Student Member

14 23709158, Shubhangini Singh, 8318203147 | 23709158 @mail.jit.ac.in Student Member
BBA

15 23517130, Poorab Gupta, BCA 8445528948 | 23517130@mail.jiit.ac.in Student Member

16 Rep - Civil Adm

17 Rep - Police, Noida

18 Rep - NGO

Note: Any student having any complaint regarding ragging may register complaint to
committee members at serial numbers 3 or 4 or 5 or 6 above.



mailto:22801009@mail.jiit.ac.in

Anti Ragging Committee : Wish Town Campus (Sector-128)

Anti-Ragging Helpline — 0120-4195892 / 0120-4195898

S.No. | Name Contact No. Email ID Appointment

1 Prof. Vikas Saxena 0120-4195806 | vikas.saxena@yjiit.ac.in Director

2 Brig. Jawahar Singh 97837 22400 | jawahar.singh@jiit.ac.in Dy. Registrar and
(Retd) Sr. GM (Admin.)

3 Prof. Suneet Kumar | 98990 91953 suneet.awasthi@jiit.ac.in Associate DSW
Awasthi

4 Prof. Sajaivir Singh 98993 49350 | sajaivir.singh@jiit.ac.in Faculty Member

5 Prof. Alka Sharma 96500 61597 | alka.sharma@yjiit.ac.in Faculty Member

6 Dr. Lakhveer Kaur 98992 73989 | lakhveer.kaur@jiit.ac.in Faculty Member

7 Mr P Chandra Sekharamu | 98916 40680 | pc.shekharamu@jiit.ac.in Rep NT Staff

8 Mr Shashikant Jena 9873556131 | shashikanta.jena@jiit.ac.in | Rep NT Staff

9 Mr Kapil Raj Tripathi 87419 58752 | kapilrajtripathi@yahoo.com | Parent Rep

10 Mr Vishal Kotia 98114 36883 | kotiavishal@gmail.com Parent Rep

11 9922103119, Yatharth | 97178 49349 9922103119@mail.jiit.ac.in | Student Member
Grover, CSE

12 9922102110, Sanchi Aora, | 82799 23033 9922102110@mail.jiit.ac.in | Student Member
ECS

13 9923103257, Tanish | 93025 22592 | 9923103257 @mail.jiit.ac.in | Student Member
Rajpoot, CSE

14 9923102075, Mansa | 94588 26870 | 9923102075@mail.jiit.ac.in | Student Member
Gupta, ECM

15 Rep - Civil
Administration

16 Rep - Police, Noida

17 Rep - NGO

Note: Any student having any complaint regarding ragging may register his/her complaint to

committee members at serial number 2 to 8 above




NOTICE

Ragging in ANY FORM is a very serious offence. The student will be punished by
rustication / permanently expelled from the Institute apart from Police action. Even a
minor _interaction including introduction with juniors is not acceptable. Besides above,
the student will also lose his / her hostel seat.

In case any student experiences ragging in any form, please contact any of the persons
below: -

Ser Wardens for Boys Hostels Mobile No
No
1 Dr Tribhuwan Tewari Warden 9999170989
2 Prof Vineet Khandelwal Warden 9811378879
3 Dr Ashish Mishra Warden 9425376828
4 | Dr Amit Mishra Warden 8619430401
5 | Sh Daljit Singh Coordinator 8544730344
6 | Sh Anil Kumar Coordinator 9582914348
Ser Wardens for Girls Hostels Mobile No
No
1 Dr Shweta Goel Warden 9818801032
2 Dr Sonam Chawla Warden 9999879421
3 | Ms Swati Bisht Asst Warden 6395906935
4 | Ms Ambika Pathak Asst Warden 9837388830
5 Ms Manu Sharma Asst Warden 9459346820
6 | Ms Divya Sharma Asst Warden 7300833721
7 | Ms Shraddha Gupta Asst Warden 7302574998

Sr Admin Manager: Sh Ajit Tomar (9818912704)

This supersedes the earlier notification No. JIIT/ REG/NOTF/ARC/246 dated 08 Jul 2024

Sd/-
Col (Dr) Sharad Rastogi
Registrar




